Thanks for travelling with Metlink.

Connect with Metlink for timetables
and information about bus, train and ferry
services in the Wellington region.

metlink.org.nz
0800 801700
info@metlink.org.nz

. Printed with mineral-oil-free, soy-based vegetable inks on paper
, s produced using Forestry Stewardship Council® (FSC®) certified
mixed-source pulp that complies with environmentally responsible

Lee practices and principles. Please recycle and reuse if possible.

MIX
Paper Before taking a printed timetable, check our timetables online

FSC® 107054 or use the Metlink commuter app.

metlink '®

GW/PT-G-21/22 July 2021

Effective from 25 July 2021

Newtown/Wellington
Zoo/Houghton Bay/
Vogeltown/Southgate/
Owhiro Bay

STANDARD & PEAK ONLY ROUTES

Wellington Station
@® Vogeltown

Courtenay Place

Wellington Hospital

Newtown
@ Wellington Zoo
@ Houghton Bay
Southgate

Island Bay
Owhiro Bay
Brooklyn

@ Wellington Station

metlink ®




NORTHLAND
»»»»»»»»»»»» 7 P
& % Welington ¢
Wellington A - Cable Car
caviecar gy O gy e - -
[ —_—
_____ ¥ 'WELLINGTON
KELBURN
e i

Chaflers
Marina

Oriental Bay
Little Karaka Bay

7

ORIENTAL .
* “ARO VALLEY BAY _.ROSENEATH

HIGHBURY Balacna Bay

Shelly Bay.

Shelly Bay.
Wharf

Standard bus routes

Evans Bay.

VOGELTOWN

PARK
Houghton Bay - Wellington O Sy g
KOWHAI 23 7
PARK 3 4 Mon-Sun BT sunhan S ‘
. e . ol
5; q Vogeltown - Wellington
) = ) -
B Yy N L Mon-Sun . )]
{ ‘. ) J IS iARE
g} Owhiro Bay - Southgate - 21 - AN 5 Wy
200 ;9 Wellington TN
S - @ KlNéEroNu-..,,.._”__“"...- LI 1] o ot ;I i 1)
BERHAMPORE N- g Mon-Sun il y ]
MELRQSE® f E
oy E oot
FEToN . D) 4917 Peak bus routes S STRATHMORE
Owhiro Bay - Brooklyn - i
% Wellington iy i
A% 4 < 39 )
s Mon-Fri
HAPPY VALLEY
Bus interchange stop . Major stop O y
\H ) SOUTHGATE
o, y MOA POINT
§§ - Moy é w-‘"
ISLAND
¥ oy § -
/ s
Mﬂ""q
“n “f f"é § MOA POINT
i

s A




TO NEWTOWN AND HOUGHTON BAY

MONDAY TO FRIDAY ROUTE INFORMATION

Stops PM

5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 700 729 757 832 9:02 9:50 10:40 1M 1141 121 1241 1 141 | 216 246 316 | 354 424 | 444 509 529

5516  Courtenay Place - Stop C 712 742 8N | 846 916 10.02 1053 1124 1155 1224 12555 124 | 155 | 230 2:59 329 408 438 459 524 544 0000 Bus interchange stop

6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 720 | 751 | 820 855 9:25 10:10 11:.02 11:33 12:05 1233 1:05 1:33 205 240 3:08 341 418 448 509 534 554 public holid

6924 Wellington Zoo - Stop B 725 756 825 9:00 9:30 1015 1107 138 121 1238 1M 138 | 21 246 313 349 424 454 517 542 602 Hole holldays _ _
A Sunday timetable applies on all public

6937 Houghton Bay - Houghton Bay Road 734 806 835 910 940 10:24 117 11:48 12:23 1248 123 148 | 223 258 323 4:03 436 506 530 555 615

holidays except when Waitangi Day and
Anzac Day fall on a Saturday when a

Saturday timetable will t
To Newtown and Houghton Bay aturday timetable will operate

Nelll continued PM

5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 544 6:04 6:34 | 7:.04  7:34  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30
5516 Courtenay Place - Stop C 559 618 646 716 746 842 942 10:42 142
6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 6:09 | 6:28 654 724 | 753 849 9:49 10:49 11:49
6924  Wellington Zoo - Stop B 617 634 700 730 | 757 | 853 9:53 10:53 1153
6937 Houghton Bay - Houghton Bay Road 6:30 646 712 742 807 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03

Nl SATURDAY

5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 7:35 830 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30  2:30  3:30 4:30 530 6:40  7:50 850 9:50 10:50 11:40
5516  Courtenay Place - Stop C 746 | 842 | 9:42 10:43 11:43 12:43| 1143 | 243 | 343 443|543 652 801 9:.01[10:01 11:01 11:51
6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 753 849 9:49 10:51 11:53 1253 1.53 253 352 452 552 7:.00 808 9:08 10:08 11:08 11:58
6924  Wellington Zoo - Stop B 7:57 | 8:55| 9:55 [10:57 [ 11:59 [12:59 1:59  2:59 @ 3:57 4:57 | 557 7.04 812 912 1012 1112 12:.02
6937 Houghton Bay - Houghton Bay Road 8:06 | 9:04 10:04 11:07 12:09 1:09  2:09 3:09 4:.07 5:07 6:.07 | 714 | 821  9:21 10:21 121 120

NSl SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 8:46 | 9:35 10:35 11:35 [12:35| 1:35 235 3:35 4:35 535|635 740 840 955
5516 Courtenay Place - Stop C 8:57 | 9:47 10:47 11:48 12:48| 1148 | 248 348 4:48 547 | 647 | 752 852 10:06
6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 9:03 | 9:55 10:55 11:57 12:57| 1:57 | 257 357 457 5:55 654 759 859 1012
6924  Wellington Zoo - Stop B 9:07 10:00 11:00 12:02 | 1.02 | 2:02 3:.02  4.02 5:02 6.00 6:58 803 9:.03 1016

6937 Houghton Bay - Houghton Bay Road 915 10:10 1110 | 12792 112 | 212 312 | 412 | 512 610 7:08 813 | 913 10:24



TO NEWTOWN AND WELLINGTON

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Stops PM

7937 Houghton Bay Road near Cave Road 615 645 710 | 740 810 840 915 945 10:30 11:00  11:30 {12:00 12:30 | 1:00 1:30 | 200 2:30 3:05 3:30 4:07 | 443 513 543 620 653 717 817 | 910 10:10
7924  Wellington Zoo - Stop A 6:27 657 | 723 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:53 | 9:27 | 9:54 |10:39 1:09 | 11:39 12:09(12:39| 1:09 | 1:39 | 2:09  2:39 | 3114 | 3:39 416 452 522 | 552 6:28 | 7:.01 | 725 825 918 1018
7017  Wellington Hospital - Stop B 6:33 | 703 | 7.30 803 833 9:00  9:33 10:00 10:45 N5 11:45 1215 |12:45| 115 | 1:45 215 | 245 321 | 346 4223 459 528 558 633 7.06 730 830 9:23 10:23
5000 Courtenay Place - Stop A 6:39 | 7209 7:39 | 812 842 9:09  9:42 10:09 10:54 124 | 11:54 12:24 1254 124 | 1.54 | 224 254 | 3:32 | 357 434 | 510 537  6:07 642 | 715  7:39 837 | 9:30 10:30
5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 6:54 | 724 | 754 827 | 8:57  9:24 9:56 10:24 11:09 1:39 12:09 12:39 | 1:09 | 1:39 | 209 2:39 3:09 3148 | 413 450 | 526 | 552 6222 6:56 729 753 | 850 9:43 10:43
7937 Houghton Bay Road near Cave Road 715 | 815 | 915 10:15  NM:15 1215 | 115 | 215 | 315 415 | 515 615 | 720 | 8:30 | 9:30 10:30

7924  Wellington Zoo - Stop A 723 1 8231 9:23 10:25 1:25 1223 123 223 3:23 4:25 524 624 729 839 9:39 10:39

7017  Wellington Hospital - Stop B 728 | 828 9:29 10:30| 11:30 12:29| 1:29  2:29 | 3:29 430 | 529 629 734 844 9:44 10:44

5000 Courtenay Place - Stop A 7:35 | 8:35| 9:37 [10:38| 11:38 | 12:37  1:38 | 2:38 | 3:38 4:38 | 537 | 6:37 742 | 8:52  9:50 |10:50

5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 747 | 847 952 10:52 11:52 12:52 1.52 2:52 352 452 550 6:50 7:55 9:05 10:01 11:01

S SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AM PM _

7937  Houghton Bay Road near Cave Road 8:07  9:22 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 520 6:20 720 820 917

7924  Wellington Zoo - Stop A 816 | 9:31 [10:29| 11:29 |12:29| 1:29 | 2:29 | 3:29 | 4.29 529 629 729 829 926

7017  Wellington Hospital - Stop B 8:21 | 9:36 |10:35| 11:35 |12:35| 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:35 | 4:35 5:34 634 734 834 931

5000 Courtenay Place - Stop A 8:28 1 9:43 10:43 11:43 1243 143 | 243 343 443 542 642 741 841 938

5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 8:40 | 9:55 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 | 2:56 | 3:56 | 4:56 5:54 | 6:54  7.53 853 9:50



TO VOGELTOWN

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Stops

6000 Wellington Station - Stop B 747 846 9:46 10:46 11:46 1248 140 2144 316 346 416 438 508 543 618 648 713 808 91 101 111
7746  Hutchison Road - Stop C 8:05 9:06 10:06 11:.06 12:06| 1:08  2:01  3.05 3:37 4:.07 437 | 5:01 531 606 6:38 7.08 | 733 826  9:26 10:26|11:26
7730  Kingston - Stop C 812 914 1014 1114 1214 116 21 315 3:47 417 447 512 542 617 647 717 7:42 8:35 9:31 10:31 11:31
6000 Wellington Station - Stop B 755 | 853 9143 10:45 1147 12:47 | 147  2:47 | 347 449 549 649 756 856 | 9:56 10:39 1119

7746  Hutchison Road - Stop C 8:09 | 9:08 10:01 11:03 12:05 107 | 2:07 | 3:07 | 4:07 5:07 6:07 | 7:07 | 811 | 911 | 1011 10:54 11:34

7730  Kingston - Stop C 817 917 10:10 1112 1214 116 216 3:16 4:16 516 6:16 716 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:02 11:42

6000 Wellington Station - Stop B 8:55  9:43 10:40 11:40 12:45 144 2:44 344 444 544 642 742 9:.09

7746  Hutchison Road - Stop C 9:09 | 9:58 |10:57| 11:57 | 1:02 1 2:03 | 3:03 | 4:01 | 5.01 559 | 657 | 7.57 | 9:23

7730  Kingston - Stop C 9:17 10:07 11:06 12:06 111  2:11 3:11 410 510 6:08 7:06 8:06 9:31

TO WELLINGTON

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
Stops PM
6730 Kingston - Stop B 6:55 7:25 7:58 8:18 8:50 9:20  9:50 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:22 217  3:21 4:23 5:23 623 | 7:23 | 8:48 9:39 10:39
6746  Hutchison Road - Stop D 7.08 | 738 | 812 834 9:03 9:29 9:59 [10:29|11:29 1229 131 226|330 432 532 631 731 856 9:47 10:47
5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 7:27 757 833 857 922 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:49 1249 151 246 352 4:54 552 649 746 91N [10:02 11:02
6730 Kingston - Stop B 7:24  8:24 9:24 10:16 11118 12:19 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 522 6:22 7:22 | 8:27 9:27 10:27
6746  Hutchison Road - Stop D 7:32 | 832 | 9:33 10:25 11:27 1228 1:31  2:31  3:31 4:31 | 531 | 6:31 | 731 | 8:36 | 9:36 10:36
5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 747 | 849 952 10:44 1146 12:47 150 2:50  3:50 450 548 648 748 8:53|9:50 10:50
6730 Kingston - Stop B 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:28 12:28 1:34 | 2:34 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:28 7:26 8:26
6746  Hutchison Road - Stop D 8:33 1 9:33(10:33 11:37 1 12:37 | 143 | 243 | 3:39 | 4:39 539 | 6:36 | 7:34 834

5016 Wellington Station - Stop D 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:55 1255 2.01  3:01 3:56  4:56 556 | 6:51 | 749 849



TO NEWTOWN, SOUTHGATE, OWHIRO BAY AND BROOKLYN

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Stops AM
5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 912 9:42 1012 10:42 1112 142 1212 12:42 112 142  2:.01 2:41| 316 4:03 453 523 550 620 647 714 815 9:20 1018 1118
5516  Courtenay Place - Stop C 9:25 | 9:55 [10:25 10:55| 11:25 | 11:55 |12:26 |12:55  1:26 1.55 | 215 | 255 | 3:30 | 417 | 5:.07 | 5:37 6:05| 6:33 | 7.00 | 7:27 A 828 | 9:31 10:29 11:28
6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 1:34 12:04 12:35 1:04 1:36 2:.04 225 3:06 341 427 | 517 547 613 641 708 735 836 9:39 10:37 11:34
7955  Orchy Crescent at Buckley Road 9:46 10116 10:46| 1116 | 11:46 1216 |12:47 116 149 216 240 318 | 353 442|532 6:.02 626 653 720 747 | 848 949 1047 144
6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 1M:54 | 12:24 1253 124 1.55 224 246 324 359 448 538 608 6:32 658 725 752 853 953 10:51 11:48
7153 Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11.58 |12:28 12:58 | 1:28  1.59 2:28 | 2:51 | 3129  4:04 | 453 | 5:43 6:37 7:31 1 7:58 | 8:59 | 9:58 10:56 | 11:53
7720 Brooklyn - Stop B 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 211 2:39 3:04 3:42 417 5:06 5:56 6:50 7:43 810 9:11 10:09 11:07 12:03
° Sf?l')ec:ionfto 7700| Brooklyn - Stop A 10:11 10:41 1111 1141 1211 12:41 111 141 2:26 2:41 311 356 4:26 510 6:00 6:55 745 813 914 10:12 11:10
ove\,hlirrlcg, g:ymm 5016| Wellington Station - Stop D 10:33 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2145 3:00 333 418 451 532 619 713 8:00 828 9:27 10:25 11:23
5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 720 816 912 1014 1M 1212 1:09 2:09 31 411 508 6:06 709 817 917 1017 1117
5516  Courtenay Place - Stop C 7.30 | 828 9:24 10:26 11:24 1225 122 | 222 3:25 425|522 | 619 | 722 | 829  9:29 [10:29| 11:29
6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 736 836 9:32 10:34 11:32 1233 1:32 232 3:34 434 531 629 | 732 836 9:36 10:36 11:36
7955  Orchy Crescent at Buckley Road 746 | 847 9:43 10:45 1145 12:46 145 245 346 4:46 543 642 | 745 846 946 10:46 11:46
6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 751 852 9:48 10:50 11:50 12:51 1.50 | 2:50 @ 3:51 451 548 6:47 750 851 | 9:51 10:51 11:51
7153 Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road 756 | 8:57 | 9:53 |10:55 11:55|12:56 | 1:55 | 2:55 | 3:56 4:56 | 5:53  6:52 | 7:55 | 8:56 | 9:56 10:56 11:56
7720 Brooklyn - Stop B 8:07 | 9:07 10:03 11:05 12:06 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:04 7:04 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07
S\frl]lr']ect“onfto 7700| Brooklyn - Stop A 810 9:10 10:10 1110 12:10 110 2:10 310 4:10 510 610 710 810 9:10 10:10 11:10
ove\,hlil:g g:yrom 5016| Wellington Station - Stop D 827 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 528 628 725 825 9224 1024 124
5500 Wellington Station - Stop A 817 | 917 1017 M7 1222 122 222 322 422 520 620 720 8:220
5516  Courtenay Place - Stop C 829  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:34 1:34 2:34 334 434 532 632 731 831
6017 Wellington Hospital - Stop C 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:38 12:43 143 243 343 443 541 639 7:38 8:38
7955  Orchy Crescent at Buckley Road 8:47  9:47 10:47 150 |12:54| 1:54 2:55 355  4:55 5:53 | 6:50 | 749 849
6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 8:52  9:52 10:52 11:55 12:59 159 3:00 4:00 5:00 558 6:55 754 854
7153 Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road 8:57 | 9:57 |10:57 12:00| 1:04 | 2:04 3.05 4:05 5.05 6:03 | 700 | 7.59 | 8:59
7720 Brooklyn - Stop B 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:11 114 214 | 3:16 4:16 5:16 614 711 810 9:10
Connection to 7700, Brooklyn - Stop A 9:11 10:15 11:15 1215 119 219 319 419 5:19 617 714 814

o Wellington from —
Owhiro Bay 5016| Wellington Station - Stop D 9:28 10:35 M:35 12:35 1:39 2:39 3:39 439 539 6:31 728 828




TO OWHIRO BAY, SOUTHGATE, NEWTOWN AND WELLINGTON

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Stops AM PM
S\;’Tlf.\ec:iontffom 6000/ Wellington Station - Stop B 710 8:00 830 910 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 1250 115 145 216 245 345 445 535 630 7:30 800 9:00 10:00
ellington to ]
Owhiro Bay 6720, Brooklyn - Stop C 7:26 8:19 8:50 9:30 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:35 2:05 2:37 3:07 4:07 5:09 6:00 6:54 7:51 8:21 9:18 10:15
7720 Brooklyn - Stop B 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:00 9:34 10:14 10:44 1114 11:44 1214 12:44 114 1:44 214 2:44 314 414 514 6:04 7:00 7:54 8:24 9:21 10:18
6153  Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road (near 4) | 6:41 742 841 911  9:44(10:24 10:54 M:25 11:54 12:25|12:54| 125 | 1:54 | 2:25 | 254 326 | 426 | 525| 615 | 711 | 8:05 | 8:35 9:32|10:29
6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 6:46 716 747 816 846 916 9:49 10:29 10:59 1:30 | 11:59 12:30 1259 1:30 1.59 230 259 332 4:32 529 619 715 8:09 8:39 | 9:36 10:33
7955  Orchy Crescent at Buckley Road 6:51 | 721 | 753 | 821 851 | 9:21 | 9:54 |10:34 11:04 N:3512:04 12.35| 1.04 | 1:35 | 204 235 3:.04 3:37 | 437 534|624 | 720 814 844 9:41/10:38
7017  Wellington Hospital - Stop B 7.03 | 735 809 8:36 9:.03 9:33/10:05 10:45 1115 M46 1215 12:46 115 146 215 | 246 315 349 449 544 6:34 730 825 855|9:52 10:49
5000 Courtenay Place - Stop A 710 | 742 | 817 844|912 | 9:42 1014 10:54 11:24 11:55 12:24 12.55| 1:24 | 1.55 | 224 | 255 | 3:24 | 4.00 | 5:00 | 553 | 6:43 | 7.39 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:59 |10:56
5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 723 | 755 | 831 858 9:27 9:57 10:28 11:08 | 11:38 1210 12:38 110 | 1:38 | 210 2:38 | 310 3:38 417 517 6:.08 658 754 844 914 1011 11:08
Nl SATURDAY AM PM
o S\;’Tlf_’ec:iontffom 6000/ Wellington Station - Stop B 7.00 800 9:00 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1.50 2:50 3:50 450 550 6:50 8:00 9:00 10:00
ellington to —
Owhiro Bay 6720 Brooklyn - Stop C 713 813 9:14 10:06 11:08 12:09 1:10 2:10 3:10 410 510 6:07 7:07 815 9:15 10:15
7720 Brooklyn - Stop B 716 816 9:16 10:13 1113 12:13 113 213 3:13 413 513 613 713 818 9:18 10:18
6153  Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road (near4) | 7.27 827 | 9:27 10:24 11:24 |12:.24 | 124 224 | 324 4:24 | 524 | 624 | 7:23 | 8:28 | 9:28 |10:29
6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 7:32 | 832 9:32 10:29| 11:29 |12:29 | 1:29 | 2:29  3:29 429 529 629 | 728 | 833 9:33 10:34
7955  Orchy Crescent at Buckley Road 7:37 | 837 | 9:37 10:34 | 11:34 |12:34 | 1:33 | 2:33 | 3:33 433|533 | 6:33 | 7:32 | 837 9:37 |10:38
7017  Wellington Hospital - Stop B 747 | 847 9:49 10:46 11146 1246 144 244 344 444 | 544 644 742 847 947 10:46
5000 Courtenay Place - Stop A 754 | 854 | 9:57 10:54 11:54 |12:54| 1:.52 | 252 | 352 4:52 552 | 6:52 | 748 853 | 9:53 10:52
5016  Wellington Station - Stop D 8:06 | 9:06 10:09 11:06 12:.06 1.06 | 2:05 | 3:05 | 4:05 5:05 | 6:05 | 7.05 759  9:04 10:04 11:01
SelsSl SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Y PM -
o S\frlll':]ect“ontfrom 6000/ Wellington Station - Stop B 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7.00 8:00
ellington to ——
Owhiro Bay 6720 Brooklyn - Stop C 814 914 10:14 1117 1217 121 2:21 3:21 4:21 521 617 715 815
7720  Brooklyn - Stop B 818 9:18 10:18 11:20 12:20 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 718 818
6153  Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road (near4) | 829 9:29 10:29 11:31 | 12:31 1:35  2:35 | 3:35 4:35 535 6:35 729 829
6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 8:34 1 9:34 10:34 11:36 12:36 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:40 540 640 734 834
7955  Orchy Crescent at Buckley Road 8:39 | 9:39 |10:39 | 11:41 | 12:41| 1:45 | 245 345 | 445 545 | 6:45 | 739  8:39
7017  Wellington Hospital - Stop B 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:52 12:52 1:.56 2:56  3:56  4:56 556 6:54 748 848
5000 Courtenay Place - Stop A 8:57 | 9:57 10:58 12:00| 1.00 | 2:04 | 3:04 4:03 | 5:03 6:03 | 7.01 | 7.55 | 8:55
5016 Wellington Station - Stop D 9:09 10:09 MM 1213 113 | 217 | 317 415 515 615 713  8:.07  9.07

TO OWHIRO BAY AND WELLINGTON TO OWHIRO BAY AND ISLAND BAY

MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Stops Stops

6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 6:50 | 720 | 7.50 8:20 6000 Wellington Station - Stop B 4.08 4:38 508 538
7153 Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road 6:55| 7:26 | 7.56 | 8:26 6719  Ohiro Road at Cleveland Street 4:29 | 5:.01 | 531 | 6:01
7718 Ohiro Road at Tanera Crescent 71N | 742 | 812 840 6153  Owhiro Bay - Happy Valley Road (near4) | 4:40 | 514 544 614

5016 Wellington Station - Stop D 727 801 831 857 6960 Island Bay Shops - Medway Street 446 521 551 | 621



Planning your
journey

metlink.org.nz

Plan your journey on our
online journey planner.

£

METLINK APP

or download from
an app store.

METLINK CONTACT CENTRE

0800 801700

Monday - Friday: 6am - 10pm
NN Saturday: 7am - 9pm
Sunday and public holidays: 8am - 8pm

Paying for
your travel

SNAPPER CARD

Snapper cards will be the only
payment card accepted on Metlink
buses in the Greater Wellington region
from July 2018 - replacing Tranzit
a.to.b., Uzabus and Mana/Newlands
cards. If you want to, you'll still be able
to pay by cash.

You can buy a Snapper card for RRP $10
from a Snapper retailer or online by visiting
WWW.shapper.co.nz/snapper-store

SUPERGOLD CARD

SuperGold card holders can
travel free during off-peak times JuperGold

on Metlink services.

Off-peak hours

Monday - Friday: 9am - 3pm and after 6.30pm
Saturday - Sunday: All day

Public holidays: All day

TOTAL MOBILITY

Your Total Mobility Card is also a
Snapper Card. You can use this to
get the Accessible Concession.




